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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

200w RMS

2

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
6.5” MIDRANGE SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

200w

400w

96.8dB

100-13k

1.9kg

4-ohm

38.6mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

250w RMS

3

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
8 ”  M I D R A N G E  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

250w

500w

97.8dB

95-12k

2.6kg

4-ohm

50mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

50w RMS

4

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
4 ”  M I D R A N G E  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

50w

100w

93.4dB

200-16k

0.5kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

150w RMS

5

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
6.5” MIDRANGE SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

150w

300w

95.2dB

100-10k

1.5kg

4-ohm

38.6mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

200w RMS

6

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
8 ”  M I D R A N G E  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

200w

400w

97.6dB

95-10k

2.1kg

4-ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

150w RMS

7

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
6.5” MIDRANGE SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

150w

300w

95.8dB

100-10k

1.74kg

4-ohm

38.6mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

180w RMS

8

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
8 ”  M I D R A N G E  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

180w

360w

96.8dB

95-10k

2.1kg

4-ohm

38.6mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

250w RMS

9

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
10”  MIDRANGE SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

250w

500w

98dB

90-10k

2.9kg

4-ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

120w RMS

10

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
6.5” MIDRANGE SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

120w

240w

93dB

100-13k

1.25kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

150w RMS

11

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
8 ”  M I D R A N G E  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

150w

300w

98dB

90-10k

1.51kg

4-ohm

38.6mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

120w RMS

12

M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
6.5” MIDRANGE SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

120w

240w

96.2dB

100-13k

0.92kg

4-ohm

30.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

150w RMS M
ID

R
A

N
G

E
8 ”  M I D R A N G E  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

150w

300w

93dB

95-12k

1.15kg

4-ohm

30.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON

13





w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

60w RMS C
A

M
P

O
N

E
N

T
6.5” CAMPONENT SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

60w

120w

92dB

60-25k

0.95kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON

15



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

60w RMS C
O

A
X

IA
L

6 . 5 ”  C O A X I A L  S P E A K E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

60w

120w

97.4dB

54-20k

0.95kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON

16



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

90w RMS C
O

A
X

IA
L

6x9” COAXIAL SPEAKER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

90w

180w

97.4dB

50-20k

1.25kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON

17





w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

100w RMS S
U

P
E

R
 T

W
E

E
T

E
R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

100w

200w

99dB

5k-20k

0.52kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON

19

4" SUPER TWEETER



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

100w RMS S
U

P
E

R
 T

W
E

E
T

E
R

4" SUPER TWEETER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

100w

200w

99dB

5k-20k

0.52kg

4-ohm

25.5mm

High Flux Feritte

KAPTON

20



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

25w RMS D
O

M
E

 T
W

E
E

T
E

R
25mm DOME TWEETER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

25w

50w

106dB

12k-20k

0.3kg

4-ohm

25mm

NEODYMIUM

KAPTON

21



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

120w RMS H
O

R
N

 T
W

E
E

T
E

R
H O R N  T W E E T E R

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnetic Gap Height :

Voice coil Bobbin :

120w

240w

101dB

5k-20k

1kg

4-ohm

34.4mm

5mm

KAPTON

22





w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

1400w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
12”  SUBWOOFER

Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

1400w

2800w

88.2dB

29-750Hz

13.2kg

2+2 ohm

75.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

24



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

1400w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

1400w

2800w

88.7dB

26-700Hz

13.7kg

2+2 ohm

75.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

15” SUBWOOFER

25



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

800w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

800w

1600w

88.4dB

32-900Hz

5.3kg

2+2 ohm

60.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

12” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

900w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

900w

1800w

89.4dB

25-700Hz

8.38kg

2+2 ohm

60.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

15” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

500w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

500w

1000w

91.8dB

32-900Hz

5.3kg

2+2 ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

12” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

600w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

600w

1200w

91dB

28-750Hz

6.7kg

2+2 ohm

60.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

15” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

300w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

300w

600w

92.1dB

35-900Hz

3.4kg

4-ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

12” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

250w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

250w

500w

92.4dB

38-1000Hz

3.2kg

4-ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

10” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

200w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

200w

400w

90.8dB

38-800Hz

2.8kg

4-ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

8” SUBWOOFER
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

250w RMS S
U

B
W

O
O

F
E

R
Specifications

RMS Power  :

Maximum Power :

Sensitivity :

Frequency Response :

Net Weight :

Nominal Impedance :

Voice coil Diameter :

Magnet system type :

Voice coil Bobbin :

250w

500w

90dB

35-1000k

7.5kg

4-ohm

50.5mm

High Flux Feritte

BAL

12” SUBWOOFER

33





w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R

2 CH.HIGH POWER CAR AMPLIFIER 
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R

4 CH.HIGH POWER CAR AMPLIFIER 

36



w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

4 CH.HIGH POWER CAR AMPLIFIER 

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

4 CH.HIGH POWER CAR AMPLIFIER 

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

1 CH.CLASS D POWER CAR AMPLIFIER

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

1 CH.CLASS D POWER CAR AMPLIFIER

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R
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w w w . r b a s s a u d i o . c o m

1 CH.CLASS D POWER CAR AMPLIFIER

A
M

P
L

IF
IE

R
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